RES908081701

WNR-01-09-024-1-027-06-003

Transfer#:W092-70A0001A Box:5704 CC:00

ARR1-2815124120

Asset#: AAC1-23786922

Whole Container: N

C/F:SCANLON, JENNINGS, B, 20523462

Created: 08/07/2017

General Reference

On-Site Review

Standard

On-site Review N/A

REVIEW

8353

ORIGINAL

RECEIPT OF REMAINS

HEADQUARTERS, NYPE

DISTRIBUTION CENTER

DISTRIBUTION CENTER #1, AGRS ROUTINE

58th ST. & 1st AVE., BROOKLYN, NEW YORK

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:

BRUNER & SIMS FUN'L HOME

1046 BEAUMONT AVE

HARRODSBURG KENTUCKY

REMAINS OF THE LATE

SGT JENNINGS B SCANLON

ACCOMPANIED BY AN

ESCORT ARE SCHEDULED TO LEAVE

JERSEY CITY

ON TRAIN

NUMBER

RAILROAD AT B&0

TWO PM EST

ON

TUESDAY 25 OCTOBER

AND DUE TO ARRIVE AT HARRODSBURG

AT

NINE THIRTY PM

ON

THURSDAY 27 OCTOBER

PLEASE ARRANGE TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT RAILROAD STATION UPON ARRIVAL AND PLEASE NOTIFY THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DATE AND TIME OF ARRIVAL.

ESCORT:

SGT LOUIS A BALIKOS RA 31 428 977 DET #5 1300 ASU

G. H. BARE

COLONEL, QMC

I, the undersigned, do hereby acknowledge receipt of the remains of the above-named deceased 2 1 NOV 194

Balikoe

U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 16-54737-1

/hce	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					A STATE OF THE STA			GH
									A
111				DIS	INTERM	ENT DIREC	TIVE		
Succession of States			4	DATE	SIGNA	TURE OF RECEIVE			OVIE
SEC.	TION A—					DIRECTIVE NUMB			DATE
THE RESERVE AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN COLUMN		RIAL LOCAT	TION OF DECE	ASED	PLAME.	7747	10613	3	15 05 48 DAY MONTH YEAR
NAME					SERIAL NU	MBER	RANK	ARM	
SCANLON	JEN	NIN	CS B	7	205	23462	SGT	1	DAY LUCKEUL VELD
CEMETERY									DAY MONTH YEAR DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
USAF CEN	ETE	RY	MANI.	LA N	0 2	TURE OF RECEIVE	5	1	5200 07
PLOT ROW GRA	The second second	COUNTRY			N. S.	OF CONVOYER			CODE DIST. PT.
	586	PH	ILIP	PINE	-	LANDS			*
Landa					110	NEXT OF KIN			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF C			NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.		NAME	AND ADDRESS O		CAT	יוודיי
BRUNER AND S			L HOME			BRYAN S			HER)
HAPRODSBURG,				DATE		PODSBURG			
MIND OF CONVEYANCE			OFOTION	O DIGINIZI		OF CONVOYER.			
NAME			SERIAL NUME	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	RANK	DATE OF DEATH	THE RESIDENCE IN COLUMN 2 IN COLUMN 2	DAT	E DISTINTERRED
SCANLON,	Jennin	gs B.	2052	3462	Sgt				27 Jany 149
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON	ORGA	NIZATION				RELIGION	IDENTIFICATION	ON VER	RFIED BY
3 REMAINS			USAGF	DATE	SIGNA	FURE OF RECEIVE	RICHARI) HO	YT CK DYIE
I MARKER			CECTION D	DDEDADAT	TON OF DEA	IAINS FOR SHIPM	Embalme	T	NAME AND TITLE
NATURE OF BURIAL			SECTION D	- FREFARAI	and the second s	N OF REMAINS	ENI		
Shelter Ha	lf				10	Skeletal	day to be a	TIME	
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFI	CATION		2. 51	Marie Se :	KHIPPED	1	W ASI		Tea 101812
1 THE SE	E C	AKTI	HAR		1948	A TIME	100-1-1	7X	
FIGHATURE OF SHIPPER				Itakit	- Committee	ange of Mostly	THE AL	4	77
MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1		(4)	11/		NAME	OF COMVOYER	6	UV	SAN ELECTRICAL SAN
	STPE,	T MAS	ON, CALI	h.	10	bo-1 , proc	Whi yanh		UANG
FROM				37	SHIPPED		7		
REMAINS PREPARED AND PR	ACED IN	CASKET	. LG	12 57	tino.	Ank	N/A		
DATE DATE 27 Jan	V1498		BY	DATE		ICHARD HOY	Tex	1	OLP DATE
CASKET SEALED BY	arge.					R (Signature)	ciha.	1	How t
MIND OF CONVEYANCE	RICI	HARDA HO	YT CK		NAME	OFCOMPLE	HARD HOYT	OK	0
CASKET BOXED AND MARK	ED		N. W.		SHIPPING	ADDRESS VERIFIE	D BY		
DATE 27 Jaby 140	EAR	EC MCDAI	ILEL, Sg	t., Inf	SHIPPED	LORENZOT	· OJEDA - 1	st I	to, Inf.
PLACED IN THE PLACE OF THE PLAC	y that a	Il the for	egoing ope	rations we	101				immediate supervision
the second section of the second section is the section of the sec	above	is correct		10470	X	and	7 One	1	Tarles Balber - 1 and
KIND OF CONVEYANCE			4		Thyp	LORENZO T.	OJEDA DA	at I	ett. Inf.
ROM - AGRS I	lenaî n	s Depoi			10		OF GRS INSPECT		
1 Prepare Discrepa	ncy Rep	ort QMC	Form 1194a	for majo	r discrepa				
1			RECOM	D OF C	naronn	L THANSFE	В		The state of the s
					a server see al. S				

QMC FORM REV 15 MAR 46 1194

RECORD OF CUST	ODIAL TRANSFER
1 Prepare Discrepancy Rebort 9/8C Porn: 1/94a for may 1: 2H	bbED ancress.
FROM	TO BENYTHE OF ORE MARKETOR
AGRS Remains Depot	USAT JOSEPHOP MERREL
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	NAME OF CONVOYER
Truck	WEYMAN'L McCTIRE, USEL., SMOSt., QCC
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER
FORREST BRICK DYWW 6 Aug 49	and & Sucherell 6 Aug 49
The second section of the sect	
2. SHI	JOIG ADDRESS VERIFIED 87
AGRS Port Officer	USAT Sgt. MORRIS E. CRAIN
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	NAME OF CONVOYER
	BALMER SHENBERTON CONTACTOR SHENBERTON
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER A SED & DATE
SEP 9 1 10	49 /1/ / 1949
ROWNING ERENTED. VILLE, ADALRA JOE., TO 6 1 13	73 // 0 /0/
3. SHI	PPED
FROM	TO DC-1 Brooklyn Army Base NYPE
eq sffe, fi mason, calib.	DC-1 Drovaty it wind
KIND OF CONVEYANCE PAIL	NAME OF CONVOYER
	Dalky
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
AMBROSE C. ARTHUR SEP 211	49/10/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/
OHER WAS GARBANCATION	H. C. YOUNG 001 10 1949
	0895812
FROM QUELTET BUT	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE SECTION IS - PREPARATION	NAME OF CONVOYER FALL
The state of the s	Babaltaer NAME AND THE
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER MONTH DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
IDENTIFICATION TAG OK ORGANDATION	SETICION IDENTIFICATION ASSISTED BY
SCARLON, Jennings B. 2052062 2. 2H	IPPED CAN PORTE AND
FROM SERIAL NUMBER R	TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY O
SECTION D — DISINTERN	ENT AND IDENTIFICATION
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	NAME OF CONVOYER
HAPPODSBUPG, KENTUCKY	HAPPUDSBURG, KENTUCKY
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPERONT AVENUE DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER VA ENDE
BRUNER AND SIMS FUNEPAL HOME	MR. BOYAN SCANLON (FATHER)
HAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE	MAME AND AUDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN.
	IPPED WITH MEAL OF KIM
LEOW 3 13 1588 PHILIPPINE	I SLANDS
KIND OF CONVEYANCE BYAS COMMUNA	NAME OF CONFORM
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER WE AND A STATE DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER - DATE
CEWELERA"	DISPOSITION OF RECEIVER
	DAY MONTH J FARR
SCANLON JENNINGS B 1. SH	IPPED SOLES ROLL
FROM	IO NUMBER BANK ARM DATE OF DEATH
	DVA WOMEN AFYE
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	NAME OF CONVOYER TORTS TO TO TO TO
SECTION 4—	DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE	SIGNATURE-OF RECEIVER DATE
ווצות	FRUENT DIRECTIAS

CH

INSPECTION CHECK LIST INME OF DECESSED (Last, First, Middle Initial) SCANLON, JENNINGS B. AGF W M M SCANLON, JENNINGS B. AGF 205231462 SCHIPPING CASE—GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) FINISH (Exterior) FINISH (Exterior) FINISH (Interior) HANDLE BOLTS STENCILING—NAME PLATE HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER CASKET—GENERAL APPEARANCE CASKET EXCHANGED VES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
SCANLON, JENNINGS B. RANK OR GRADE SGT SERIAL NUMBER 20523462 SHIPPING CASE—GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) HANDLES HANDLE BOLTS STENCILING—NAME PLATE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) HANDLES AND FASTENINGS STENCILING—NAME PLATE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) HANDLES AND FASTENINGS STENCILING—NAME PLATE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FORMARKS SATISFACTORY MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM CONDITION OF REMAIRS SATISFACTORY SAT
SCANLON, JENNINGS B. SCANLON, JENNINGS B. SETAL NUMBER 20523162 CONSIGNEE BRUMER & SIMS FUNERAL HOME 1016 BEAUMONT AVE. HARRODSBURG, KENTUCKY CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE. HARRODSBURG, KENTUCKY CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (Check One) SATISFACTORY REMARKS CONDITION OF CASKET (Check One) SATISFACTORY REMARKS CONDITION OF CASKET (Check One) SATISFACTORY REMARKS CONDITION OF CASKET (Check One) SATISFACTORY W M M M M M M M M M M M M M M
SGT 205231462 BRUMER & SIMS FUNERAL HOME 10146 BEAUMONT AVE. HARNODSBURG, KENTUCKY CORDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (Check One) SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY FINISH (Exterior) CORDITION OF CASKET (Check One) HANDLES DUTS STENCILING—NAME PLATE HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER CONDITION OF CASKET (Check One) SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY FINISH (Exterior) REMARKS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE CONDITION OF REMAINS CASKET REPAIRED CASKET REPAIRED YES NO NOCESSARY DISHIPECTION (Explain) YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
SHIPPING CASE —GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) FINISH (Interior) HANDLES HANDLE BOLTS STENCILING—NAME PLATE HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER CASKET—GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) CASKET—GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) REMARKS CONDITION OF CASKET (Check One) SATISFACTORY REMARKS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE ROUTED THROUGH MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM CONDITION OF EMAINS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE ROUTED THROUGH SATISFACTORY REPAIR SHOP CASKET REPAIRED SATISFACTORY NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
SHIPPING CASE —GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) FINISH (Interior) HANDLES HANDLE BOLTS STENCILING—NAME PLATE HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER CASKET—GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) CASKET—GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) REMARKS CONDITION OF CASKET (Check One) SATISFACTORY REMARKS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE ROUTED THROUGH MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM CONDITION OF EMAINS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE ROUTED THROUGH SATISFACTORY REPAIR SHOP CASKET REPAIRED SATISFACTORY NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
FINISH (Interior) HANDLES HANDLE BOLTS STENCILING—NAME PLATE HEALTH PERMIT MARKER HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER CASKET—GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check One) (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) HANDLES AND FASTENINGS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE ROUTED THROUGH MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM CONDITION OF REMAINS CASKET REPAIRS SHOP CASKET REPAIRED NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
HANDLES HANDLE BOLTS STENCILING—NAME PLATE HEALTH PERMIT MARKER HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER CASKET—GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) HANDLES AND FASTENINGS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE ROUTED THROUGH MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM CONDITION OF REMAINS SATISFACTORY REPAIR SHOP CONDITION OF REMAINS SATISFACTORY REPAIR SHOP CASKET REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
HANDLE BOLTS STENCILING—NAME PLATE HEALTH PERMIT MARKER HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER CASKET—GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) HANDLES AND FASTENINGS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE ROUTED THROUGH ROUTED THROUGH MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM CONDITION OF REMAINS SATISFACTORY NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
STENCILING—NAME PLATE HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER CASKET—GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) HANDLES AND FASTENINGS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE ROUTED THROUGH MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM CONDITION OF REMAINS ALTOWARD ROUTED THROUGH CASKET REPAIRS CASKET REPAIRED CASKET REPAIRED SATISFACTORY NO CASKET REPAIRED CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER CASKET—GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check One) (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) HANDLES AND FASTENINGS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE ROUTED THROUGH MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM CONDITION OF REMAINS SATISFACTORY REMARKS ROUTED THROUGH CASKET REPAIRS HOP CASKET REPAIRED ASSETS ACTION SATISFACTORY VES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER CASKET—GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check Only Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) HANDLES AND FASTENINGS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE ROUTED THROUGH MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM CONDITION OF REMAINS ATISFACTORY REPAIR SHOP CASKET REPAIRED CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
CASKET_GENERAL APPEARANCE (Check ONLY Discrepancies) FINISH (Exterior) HANDLES AND FASTENINGS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE ROUTED THROUGH ROUTION OF REMAINS ATISFACTORY REMARKS ROUTED THROUGH ROUTED THROUGH CASKET REPAIRS HOP CASKET REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
FINISH (Exterior) HANDLES AND FASTENINGS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE ROUTED THROUGH ROUTED THROUGH REPAIR SHOP CONDITION OF REMAINS SATISFACTORY NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
FINISH (Exterior) HANDLES AND FASTENINGS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE ROUTED THROUGH ROUTED THROUGH REPAIR SHOP CONDITION OF REMAINS SATISFACTORY NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
HANDLES AND FASTENINGS STENCILING—NAME PLATE CAM LOCKS (Sealing) ODOR OR MOISTURE ROUTED THROUGH ROUTED THROUGH REPAIR SHOP CONDITION OF REMAINS SATISFACTORY NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
ROUTED THROUGH REPAIR SHOP CONDITION OF REMAINS SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY VES NO CASKET EXCHANGED SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
ROUTED THROUGH MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM
MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM CONDITION OF REMAINS SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY OCASKET REPAIRED CASKET EXCHANGED VES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM CONDITION OF REMAINS SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY OCASKET REPAIRED CASKET EXCHANGED VES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
CONDITION OF REMAINS SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY CASKET REPAIRED CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
CONDITION OF REMAINS SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY CASKET REPAIRED CASKET EXCHANGED CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY YES NO NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET EXCHANGED YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
YES NO SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED YES NO SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO NO
SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED YES NO
YES NO
REMARKS
TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF INSPECTOR
1.1 1
Having
REMARKS .
REMARKS .
REMARKS .
REMARKS .

ALDI

RECEIVED

WU 046 67 COLLECT

1949 OCT 25 23 09

HARRODSBURG KY OCT 25 415P

G H BARE

COLONEL AMC

GREENWICH MEAN TIME (Z. U. S. ARMY, COMCENTER

TELEGRAM SENT US ON OCTOBER 18-49 STATES THAT REMAINS OF SGT JENNINGS B SCANLON WOULD ARRIVE AT HARRODSBURG KY ON THURSDAY OCTOBER 27-20 AT 9:30 PM TODAY WE RECEIVED NOTICE FROM RAILWAY AGENT THAT TWO BODIES WOULD ARRIVE AT HARRODSBURG KY OCTOBER 26-49. WOULD YOU PLEASE ADVISE US WHETHER OR NOT ONE OF THESE REMAINS ARE SGT JENNINGS B SCANLON

BRUNER AND SIMS FUNERAL HOME

603P

18-49 27-49 9:30 PM 26-49...

Ae Phaired Contin

Muga

AGR DIVISION, NYPE

BRUNER AND SIMS FUNERAL HOME

1046 BEAUMONT AVENUE

HARRODSBURG, KENTUCKY

CORRECT ARRIVAL TIME AND DATE FOR REMAINS OF LATE SGT JENNINGS B. SCANLON IS NINE-THIR TY PM, WEDNESDAY, 26 OCTOBER. REGRET THE ERROR IN OUR ORIGINAL TELEGRAM.

G. H. BARE COLONEL, QMC

(Graves)

Amp

1949 SEP 16 22 24

GREENWAY MEAN (DE 12)

WU 006 21 COLLECT 5 EXTRA

HARRODSBURG KY SEP 16 300P

DISTRIBUTION CENTER ONE NEW YORK PORT OF EMBARKATION CONCERNING PLANS FOR BURIAL OF SGT JENNINGS B SCANLON ARE TO BE AS PREVIOUSLY GIVEN BYRAN SCANLON 957 MORELAND AVE HARRODSBURG KY 521P

957...

Distribution center #1
NEW YORK PORT OF EMBARKATIONEIVED
BROOKLYN, NEW YORK

REENWICH MEAN TIME

I certify that this message is an afficial business and that its transmission with a lower precedence, or by air mail, regular mail, or scheduled messenger would be prejudicial to the public interest.

* *

MR. BRYAN SCANLON

957 MORELAND AVENUE

HARMODSBURG, KENTUCKY

MERRELL JAMES MCCARTHY
Major, TC
Admin 0, AGR Div.

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE REMAINS OF THE LATE SGT JENNINGS B. SCANLON

ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES. OUR RECORDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS DELIVERED

TO BRUMER AND SIMS FUNERAL HOME, 1046 BEAUMONT AVENUE, HARRODSBURG,
KENTUCKY

WE CANNOT GIVE A DEFINITE DELIVERY DATE. IT IS EXPECTED THAT AN INTERVAL OF
SEVERAL WEEKS WILL ELAPSE BEFORE DELIVERY CAN BE EFFECTED. YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR
WILL BE NOTIFIED BY TELEGRAM THREE DAYS PRIOR TO DELIVERY GIVING DATE AND TIME
REMAINS WILL ARRIVE AT RAILFOAD STATION. PLEASE INSTRUCT FUNERAL DIRECTOR TO
ACCEPT REMAINS AT RAILFOAD STATION ON ARRIVAL. HE WILL BE RECUESTED TO INFORM
YOU SO YOU MAY MAKE FINAL FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS. REMAINS WILL BE ACCOMPANIED BY
MILITARY ESCORT. SUGGEST YOU APRANGE WITH LOCAL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATION IF YOU DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL. PLEASE CONFIRM ABOVE DELIVERY
INSTRUCTIONS WITHIN FORTY EIGHT HOURS OF RECEIPT OF THIS MESSAGE BY TELEGRAM
COLLECT TO DISTRIBUTION CENTER ONE, NEW YORK PORT OF EMBARKATION OR SUPMIT NEW
INSTRUCTIONS. WE REGRET IT WILL BE IMPOSSIBLE TO COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE
WITH CHANGES IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED AFTER EXPIRATION OF THE FORTY EIGHT
HOURS. PLEASE INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DECEASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM.

DOG (REV)

RELEASED 10 W G.JH. BARE 16 SEP 48 COL, QMC

vq.			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
293 EILE DATA ON REMAINS	NOT YET	RECOVED OR	IDENTIFIED
0-1			
AME (Leet, First, Middle Initial)		GRADE	PRESENT SERIAL NUMBER
SCANLON, Jennings B.			20 523462
	,	Set	941
RGANIZATION HOS CO	RACE	CREED	FORMER SERIAL NUMBER (If Applicable)
		0	
192ND TR BN	white	TROT	chone
DATE OF DEATH ATA			
PATE OF FOR	Sugar time	Pw G	amp
DATE OF FOD HEIGHT WEIGHT COLOR EY	. Of value out is	Calrana	tuan P. I.
REIGHT COLOR EY	ES V	COLOR HAIR	SHOE SIZE
73 inches 255 Br	men	Brown	
Induction DENTAL	L CHART Do	ate apost	39
UPPER HIGHT	UPPER LEET		
8 7 6 5 pt 3 2 1		1 2 3 4	5 6 7 8
LOWER RIGHT	LOWER LEFT		
16 15 11 13 12 11 10 9		10 11 12	13 14 16
16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9		10 11 12	13 14 16
X = Extracted O = Cavious		1 = Cavi	ous Non-Restorable
FRACTURES AND/OR BREAKS	TATTOOS AND	OR BIRTHMARK	
1		. 0	
none showen	no	ne show	on
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			
Provingly livings in US	AF Com	etery 9	manila #2
Treviously livined in US.	my re	at the same of	, land a
Luzon P. I. on 13 Feb	. 46,	Plut m	10 3, Row
_			
No 13, Grave 90 1586.			
			1 2 1
no form 79's available.			
		G.	1
		NAN	1
the state of the s		File	alser 7
		1411	A CADEN
		0	CT 1 6 1950
		,	Bernah
The state of the s		Identific	ation Branch



PECEIVED
PENTAGON LIAISON
SEP 2 5 1950
MEM. DIV. CQMG

DA ON REMAINS NOT YET	RECOVED OR I	DENTIFIED
NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial)	GRADE	PRESENT SERIAL NUMBER
Elle .		
COANTON Lawrings P	Sgt.	20523462
SCANLON, Jennings B. ORGANIZATION RACE	CREED	FORMER SERIAL NUMBER
10 Mu	6//	(If Applicable)
192148 01113	Marie Line	4
DATE OF DEATH/MIA CAUSE OF DEATH	PLACE OF DEATH OR PLA	CE LAST SEEN LE MIA
malaria	1	natur
DATE OF FOD	Cava	50/10/1
Sycentery	00	- Wary
HEIGHT COLOR EYES	COLOR HAIR	SHOE SIZE
12m 255 Britis	1 York	Matalker
IMPROVIOUS AND	100	100101100
INDUCTION DENTAL CHART	20	W319-
UPPER RIGHT UPPER LEF		0-11
7 6 5 4 3 2 1	1 2 3 4 5	6/7
	,	
LOWER RIGHT LOWER LEF	T	
		1/1/
16 15 W 13 12 11 10 9 9	10 11 12 13	1 6 16
		/ . V
X = Extracted O = Cavious	1 = Cavious	Non-Restorable
FRACTURES AND/OR BREAKS TATTOOS AND	OR BIRTHMARK	Mary Transport
0 00 0	7 0	
hans the	bull	hern -
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		100010
		1 0
1 Larm 7	7 9 511	asked
1 form 1	9 an	
, , ,		1
		MANTER
		Alth Oranil
0 0 910	(Vo of	Santiso
Buried in U.S.	Cenel	m 1/10/6
Jurila son	Comme providence of the contract of the contra	T. B.
h	1	ul Bil
marila # 2 Lunon	1	
		100
Body placed in	Shelte	halk
- Dody Alared in	Shelle	
Donot Man Comment		2
1 4 1581	136	11/10
Xrave# 1006-/Con	-13f	late 3
00MG FORM 371	FORWARDED TO FIELD	A. C. C.

DATE FORWARDED TO FIELD



Lang paperanty The

FIRGUN LIAISON
LEP 7 1950
MEM. DIV. OQMG

				PATIENTS	Transition of the		
				y istian Na			
The state of the s	Scanlon (3) Rank	77		200 2 7			
	(6) Age ((7) Race	(8) Nat	192nd Ta ivity (9	Serv. (Yrs.) 2 (N.G.		
				0-1-0	(10) Disease or injury with location complications, sequelae, etc.		
				T.E.I.A. 8/18/41	of treatments and nature operations		
				O-I-II WEG	(12) Results and remarks		
	Form 416	Dental Corps, U.S.A. Form 79-Medical Department, U.S.A.					

REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES

(Read Explanation on Reverse Side before completing form)

NAME OF DECEDENT (Last, First, Middle Initial)

BRANCH OF SERVICE

TO BE FILLED IN BY CLAIMANT

SCANLON JENNINGS

LOW

A. INTERMENT EXPENSES
(Civilian or Private Cemetery)

DATE

RANK OR GRADE

SERIAL NO.

SGT

TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES (National or Post Cemetery)

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS FORM

- 1. This form is NOT to be signed by Funeral Director.
- 2. Fill in as required and sign four copies.
- 3. Check Box "A" or Box "B" above, not both.
- 4. Check Box "A" when interment is in a civilian or private cemetery.
- 5. Check Box "B" when remains are delivered to home or other place prior to burial in a national or post cemetery.

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX "A" IS CHECKED

75.00 I certify that the sum of \$ was paid by me from personal funds in connection with the interment of the remains of the above-named decedent in the cemetery indicated below:

NAME:

CITY OR COUNTY:

STATE:

RETURN FOUR COPIES TO

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX "B" IS CHECKED

I certify that the sum of \$ paid by me from personal funds in connection with the

transportation of the remains of the above-named decedent from: (City, town, or place from which remains were shipped)

TO: (Name and Location of National or Post Cemetery)

REMARKS

J. C. Kovarik Col., F. D. Brooklyn, N. Y.

NOV 1949

Sym. 215-130 Sta. 625

was

- 1. When the remains are delivered for interment in a civilian or private cemetery, you are responsible for paying all interment expenses. In this connection, you are entitled to the allowance mentioned in paragraph 2 below.
- 2. An amount not to exceed \$75 is allowed by the Government toward actual interment expenses when final interment of the remains is in a private or civilian cemetery. No allowance is authorized toward interment expenses when interment is in a national or post cemetery.
- 3. The \$75 maximum allowance by the Government toward interment expenses includes but is not limited to the payment of one or more of the following items: Hearse hire from the railroad station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or any other place designated by you; vault; church services; newspaper notices; transportation for friends and relatives to and from cemetery; and the services of a funeral director.
- 4. Reimbursement by the Government is made only to the person who paid from his personal funds the expenses of or incident to interment in a private or civilian cemetery. Receipted bills are not required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the \$75 maximum must be borne by the person who incurred or paid the additional expenses.

PART B

- 1. When the remains are delivered to you at Government expense prior to burial in a national or post cemetery, you are responsible for all additional expenses necessary to deliver the remains from that point to the national or post cemetery grave site. However, you may be entitled to an allowance for the cost of transporting the remains from your home to the national or post cemetery grave site subject to the conditions outlined in paragraph 2 below.
- 2. Reimbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the Government to deliver the remains to you is LESS than what it would have cost the Government to deliver the remains direct to the national or post cemetery of final interment. However, the amount which you may be allowed (the difference between cost of delivery to you and cost of delivery by the Government direct to the national or post cemetery) may not exceed the amount actually expended by you to deliver the remains to the cemetery grave site. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST. IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM IS SENT.
- 3. Reimbursement by the Government will be made only to the person who paid from his personal funds for transporting the remains to the national or post demetery grave site.
- 4. No interment expense allowance is authorized since interment is made ultimately in a national or post cemetery.

EQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMA

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

DATE:

Sgt Jennings B. Scenlan, 20 523 462 Plot 3, Row 13, Grave 1586, United States Armod Forces Cometery Manila #2, Philippine Telands

20 November 1947

A	С	
В	D	

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," before filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART I of this form.

170	PARI-I
	I, BRYAN SCANLON (Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing "X" in the proper box.)
	VIDOW UIDOWER SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
4	FATHER
	RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify) HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEAS DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an "X" in the box opposite the option you have selected
	BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.
內	Spring Hill Cometery - Harrobburg Ky U.S.H.
	BE RETURNED TO, THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN
	PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT (LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)
	4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
	Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an "X" in the proper box)
TUE	YES NO
	NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicated by inserting the word "NONE" in the space below.)
1	none.
-	
0	Codel a. v. Jones
	5-25-48
001	G FORM 345 MILITARY ELS
	The same of the sa

PART I	(Continued)

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected ion Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with you. In funeral ceremonies desired at a location other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIDE THE DEVIANS.

AST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE INITIAL
IUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS	•	TELEPHONE No.
AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DES	SIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT T	O THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL	DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
Brunes & Simo	Funeral	Home	in the second second and the second s
NUMBER AND STREET	Harrodsbur	COUNTY OR PROVINCE Mercer	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S.A., OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS	K.	TELEPHONE NO.
CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PER DRLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:	RSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AF	TER ME, AS SET FORTH IN TH	IE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION O
Scan la	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL	RELATIONSHIP TO DECEASED Mathematical Research
NUMBER AND STREET 957 Moreland ave	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
KS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space a	use page 4.°)	CANADAS MESTALIA	inches a attagranti sa
Company of the Compan	AND SECTION OF PORCE	The res in experience	A SALES AND THE
Should be a suppose of the forest the same	Company of the party and		A CONTRACTOR SEC.
AINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 1	I ARMED FORCES DEAD," I AM THE	NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDI	VIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRE
undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFI st of my knowledge and belief.	RM) that the statements ma	de by me in the foregoin	g document are full and t
Bruan Scan (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)	bon 95	7 More (STREET AND	fauel a
Bryan Scanlon (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)	H	CUTY AND	Grate State
		3	100
ubscribed and duly sworn to before me according t	to law by the above-named a	pplicant this	day of

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

Notary Public Mercer Co. Ky.

My commission expires March 23, 1949.

PAGE 2

District) of

PART RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTHORITY

	LEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)	AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEAS
MED IN PART I OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY E NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDE	Y RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL R OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS	DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEAS :
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED		
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	STATE OR COUNTRY
		Marin Control of the second
HOM I UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RI	GHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REI	MAINS OF THE DECEASED.
		(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF	Kin)	(STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYP	PED)	(CITY AND STATE)
	PART III	
you are NOT the next of kin authorized t	PART III to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in	PART III of this form.
HIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE	PART III to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DILLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWL	DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEA
HIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE AMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FO	to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in	DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEA
HIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE AMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOHOULD BE DIRECTED.	to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWL	DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEA EDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO
HIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE AMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOHOULD BE DIRECTED.	to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWL	DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEA EDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO
HIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE AMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOHOULD BE DIRECTED. LAST NAME	to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWL	DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEA EDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO
HIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE AMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FORMULA DE DIRECTED. LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL PLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWL FIRST NAME	DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEA EDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO
HIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE AMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FORMULA DE DIRECTED. LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL PLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWL FIRST NAME	DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEA EDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO
HIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE AMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FORMULA DE DIRECTED. LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL PLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWL FIRST NAME	DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEA EDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO
HIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE AMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FORMULA BE DIRECTED. LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED NUMBER AND STREET	to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL PLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWL FIRST NAME	DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEA EDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO MIDDLE INITIAL STATE OR COUNTRY (DATE)
HIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE AMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FORMULA DE DIRECTED. LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL PLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWL FIRST NAME	DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEA EDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO MIDDLE INITIAL STATE OR COUNTRY
HIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE AMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FORMULA BE DIRECTED. LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED NUMBER AND STREET	to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL PLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWL FIRST NAME CITY OR TOWN	DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEA EDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FO MIDDLE INITIAL STATE OR COUNTRY (DATE)

All remarks and information entered here wi	ill be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.
and the so got to area through	The defendance of the state of
Can say to Analysis and No Rouse says the part to say	TO STATE OF YOUR ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT OF A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
And the second of the second o	Manager of the second s
And the Control of th	
	State of the state
	and the second s
and the second s	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
	The second secon
	And the second s
the second secon	the regarding the person with the con-
18118/12	
7 5 5 6	
0 0 0	
23 5	The second secon
	The second of th
√ in the same of the same	
and was to the Tribet at the sensing of the	ment be a supposed to the father of the committee of the control o
Chora salah	TAKEN TENENT
61161	
	The first time and the state of
A STATE OF	Living strong
100	· manufacture of the second se
DEC EINED	× / 2 = 2 = 2 = 2 = 2 = 2 = 2 = 2 = 2 = 2
(EILID)	
(Strakel (rok's sikes)	(Brigatesia)

Sgt Jennings B. Scanlon, 20 523 462 Plot 3, Row 13, Grave 1586, United States Armed Forces Cemetery Manila #2, Philippine Islands

20 Movember 1947

Mr. Bryan Scanlon 957 Moreland Avenue Harrodsburg, Kentucky

Dear Mr. Scanlon:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quarter-master General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Bepartment indicate that you may be the mearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pemphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Cemeteries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part II of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Bisposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely,

THOMAS B. IARKIN Major General The Quartermaster General

N

12

34283 RESTRICTED DATE OF REPORT WD QMC FORM 1042 (Rev. 1 Apr. 1945) (Supersedes GRS Form 1) REPORT OF INTERMENT 16 Mar 46 (AR 30-1810 and AR 30-1815) Imprint Identification Tag If Possible. Section 1.-IDENTIFICATION. DO NOT TYPE SERIAL No. NAME (Last, first, middle initial) SCANLON, Jennings 20523462 JENNINGS B. SCAPLEST 20523462 GRADE **ORGANIZATION** BRANCH OF SERVICE 0 Pfc 192 Tank Army IF OTHER THAN U. S. DEAD, GIVE NAME OF COUNTRY RACE RELIGION Protestant PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH CabanatuanPrison Camp Malaria, Dysentery, Inanition 8 Jul. 42 Luzon, PI EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (Name, relationship, and address) J. B. Scanlon (F) 957 Mareland Ave., Harradsburg, Ky. IF NO TAGS FOUND ON BODY, DESCRIBE MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION (If unidentified, fill in section 3 on reverse) IDENTIFICATION TAGS FOUND ON BODY (1. 2. or none) Yes (1) WERE SUBSTITUTE TAGS PROVIDED? (Yes or no) Yes (1) LIST PERSONAL EFFECTS FOUND ON BODY AND DISPOSITION OF SAME mel 446 None Section 2.—BURIAL. If other than in established cemetery, furnish sketch and map coordinates on reverse. NAME, NUMBER, COORDINATES, AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY USAF Cemetery Manila #2, Luzon, P I DATE OF BURIAL BURIED IN (Shroud, blanket, or name of other) PLOT No. ROW No. GRAVE No. HOUR TYPE OF GRAVE 13 Feb 46 0900 Shelter Half Cross 13 1586 WAS THIS A REBURIAL?
(Yes or no) IF A REBURIAL, INDICATE NAME, NUMBER, COORDINATES OF PREVIOUS CEMETERY, AND LOCATION OF GRAVE POW Camps I & II Cabanatuan Cemetery, Luzon, PI ROW No. Yes 45.7-70.9 1/50,000 4 0 IF IDENTIFICATION TAGS NOT USED, DESCRIBE IDENTIFICATION DATA AND CONTAINERS BURIED WITH BODY PERSON CONDUCTING BURIAL RITES TYPE OF RELIGIOUS CEREMONY IDENTIFICATION TAG BURIED WITH BODY (Yes or no) IDENTIFICATION TAG ATTACHED TO MARKER (Yes or no) Yes Yes SERIAL No. ORGANIZATION GRAVE No. BODY BURIED ON DECEASED LEFT, NAME (Last, first, middle initial) RANK BRENNISEN, William T/Sgt 1024670 27 Mat 1585 BODY BURIED ON DECEASED RIGHT, NAME (Last, first, middle initial) RANK SERIAL No. **ORGANIZATION** GRAVE No. CONAWAY, Rolland L Cpl 18003407 34 Bur Sq SIGNATURE OF PERSON PREPARING REPORT SIGNATURE OF GRS OFFICER VERIFYING REPORT

RESTRICTED

DISTRIBUTION OF REPORT: Signed original for U. S. and allied dead, signed original and one copy for enemy dead, to the Quartermaster General through Headquarters GRS Officer. Copies for retention in theater as prescribed by theater commander.

16—4399

1

RESTRICTED

198.8	The same of the sa	REST	RICT	ED		
The state of the s	Section 3ID	ENTIFIED REMAINS	S	Market Market Company	The second second second	
LEFT RUTTLE FINGER RI	INSTRUCTIONS: (a) Great care will be taken to record the most minute clues for the future identity of unidentified mains. Fill in anatomical characteristics below, and any other clues under "Other," such as shoe siz social security number; position of body found in airplanes, vehicles, and tanks; and serial numbers of ai planes, vehicles, and tanks. (b) A fingerprint, or prints, are the most valuable of all clues. Imprint all fingers and thumbs in the chart at left, or as many as possible. If no fingerprint or prints can be secured, the condition of each are every tooth will be indicated on the tooth chart in accordance with diagram below. Tooth chart will not leacomplished if one or more fingerprints are secured.					
LEFT RING FINGER		IGHT COLOR O		COLOR OF HAIR	BIRTHMARKS, SCARS, OR TATTOOS	
LEFT MIDDLE FINGER	WEAPON AND SER	AL No.	LAUNDRY	MARKS	WHERE BODY WAS BURIED OR FOUND	
		ATION CLUES				
	12.1 27.1	ing Month Vi		T. Westerland	A STATE AND THE SERVICE AND A STATE OF THE S	
X FINGER	FILLINGS	Po S	ILVER FILLI	NG G	3 2 0 0 0 2 3	
		瞬	The state of the s	4	2000000	
LEFT THUMB	CAVITIES		T CAVITY DECAY	ED 6	UPPER 7	
-13	MISSING TEE		OOTH MISSIN			
RIGHT	CROWNED TEE		PORCELAIN CROWN		DIAGRAM REPRESENTS THE MOUTH WIDE OPEN	
RIGHT INDEX FINGER	361.00 mm	Lucia	RCELAIN CI COLD CROW		LOWER 15	
FINGER	BRIDGE WORL		GOLD B	RIDGE	12 0 0000 0 12	
RIGHT MIDDLE FINGER	FURNISH SKETCH	AND MAP REFERENCE	E AND COOL	RDINATES FOR BURIAL IN	N OTHER THAN ESTABLISHED CEMETERY	
ËR					AT THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	
RIGHT RING FINGER	4,7,2,2,2				internation of the second seco	
T (GER	REMARKS:			(Auto A Car (and)		
=		TO SEE SEE				
RIGHT LITTLE FINGER						
H. H	or on to surrive	to and the control of	and a state	n senior de la Constant La deservación de la Constantia		

DECLASSIFIED IN ACCORDANCE WITH E.O. 13526 alx Ugs Scanlan, Jennings B, and the second second second Depart of Death 694 192ND CANLON JENNINGS BARANT SO CONTANA 20523462 Cige 20 Bain-July 1922 THE SAMJULY8, 19412 CALLE DYSENTERY Mattalking J. B. SCANLON, (Dather) SAMEADORESS, Belonger of NOME Fregme. Burach-0 1869a Contract the second as a square of the same of the same and the same of th Jile NAN Hillen Japan 27 Febra

DENTAL CHART

Unknown X-	NAME
R-8	R-8
R-7	R-7
R-6	R-6
R-5	R-5
R-4	R-4
R-3	R-3
R-2	R-2
R-1	R-l
L-1	L-1
L-2	L-2
L-3	L-3
L-4	L-4
L-5	L-5
L-6	L-6
1-7	1-7
T-8	L-8
R-16	R-16
R-15	R-15
R-14	R-14
R-13	R-13
R-12 R-11	R-12
R-10	R-11
R-9	R-10
n-y	R-9
L-9	L-9
L-10	L-10
L-12	L-11 L-12
L-13	L-13
L-14	T-3/4
L-15	L-14 L-15
L-16	L-16
And the second s	

		٠	1	-			F.							
	R	EG	IS	TE	R	OF	D	EN'	TA	L	PA	TIE	PIV	1
7	1)	S	t ::	K	no	X,	K	er 72	to TC	hr	y	tia	n N	lame
			nk	1				pa	ny	120				ment ank. Bn
(6	fc ()A	ge	1	7)	Ra	Iq.	1	8)	N	at	iv	ity	(9)Serv. (Yrs.)
20				W			1	ζy.					9/	12 (N.G.
												C-L-7	C-I-6	(10) Disease or injury with location, complications, sequelae, etc.
												T. D. T. W. O. T.	E. I.A.	(11) Dates and nature of treatments and operations
 P	in.												C-T-II	(12) Results and remarks
Dental Corps, U.S.A. Form 79-Medical Department, U.S.A.														
416 (Revised April 13, 1938)														

The second

DENTAL CHART

	1 X-

R-8		
R-7		L
R-6		
R-5		
R-4		
R-3		
R-2		
R-1		

L-l	
L-2	
L-3	
L-4	
L-5	
L-6	
L-7	
L-8	

R-16			
R-15			
R-14		Parento	
R-13			
R-12			
R-11			
R-10			
R-9			1000

L-9	
L-10	
L-11	
L-12	
L-13	
L-14	
L-15	
L-16	

NAME

K-8	
R-7	
R-6	
R-5_	
R-4	
R-3_	
R-2	
R-1_	

L-1	
L-2	
L-3	76
L-4_	
L-5	
L-6	
L-7_	
L-8	-

R-16	
R-15	
R-14	
R-13	
R-12	
R-11	
R-10	
R-9	

L-9	
L-10	
L-11	
L-12	
L-13	
L-14	
L-15	
L-16	

SENSITIVE SURFACE - HANDLE EDGES UNLI

WAR DEPARTMENT

FULL NAME					ARMY SERIAL NUMBER		GRADE	
Scanlon, Jennings B. (Japanese POW, P.I.)				20 523 462		Set		
Harrodaburg, Kentucky					ARM OR SERVICE		DATE OF BIRTH 16 July 1921	
ATION OF DECEASED	1 2007 97 100	2,3011	DATE OF ENT	8 July 1942 LENGTH OF SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES				
Southwest Pacific Area		2 Oct 1939		1939	YEARS	MONTHS	DAYS	
			_					
Mr. Bryan Scanlon, father, NEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) Mr. Bryan Scanlon, father, Mrs. Alma F. Scanlon, moth	same as	above	Harro	dsburg,	Ky,			
Mr. Bryan Scanlon, father, Mrs. Alma F. Scanlon, moti	same as	above as above	A	UTHORIZED	IN FLYING		OTHER PAY	
Mr. Bryan Scanlon, father Mrs. Alma F. Scanlon, moti	, same as ler, same	above as above	A		IN FLYING	10	OTHER PAY (SPECIFY E YES	
Mr. Bryan Scanlon, father, Mrs. Alma F. Scanlon, moti	SAME AS 187, SAME MISCONDUCT	ADOVE AS ADOVE WAS DECEASED ON DUTY STATU YES NO	o Ai	UTHORIZED ABSENCE	IN FLYING STATUS YES	10	(SPECIFY E	ELOW

absence was terminated on 30 July 1945, on which date evidence considered sufficient to establish the fact of death on 8 July 1942, was received by the Secretary of War from a Commander in the Southwest Pacific Area.

COPIES FURNISHED: s. G. O. F. B. I. F. O., U. S. A. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 2. O. Q. M. G. O. F. D. CASUALTY BRANCH FILE VET. ADMIN. A. G. 201 FILE

BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR

C1 Shoult

WD AGO FORM 52-1 1 FEBRUARY 1945 THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 52-1, 1 DECEMBER 1944, WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED.